sSuperrmolo

et St s e S

Lietuvos Supermoto Cem pionatas 1 etapas

Sorted on best lap time

@001 - Start practices

SM Street - SP1

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:02:55

Aukstadvario kartodromas 1,380 km

2019.05.25 10:00

Pos No. Name BestTm Diff BestSpeed InLap Make Club
1 313 Domas Aidietis 1:05.724 75,589 6 Suzuki SMC LT
2 89 Sarunas Suchomlinas 1:07.128 1.404 74,008 7  Aprilia SMC LT
3 13 Roland Pikul 1:08.161 2.437 72,886 5 Suzuki Individualiai
4 777 Eimantas Bruzas 1:12.731 7.007 68,306 3 KTM iemaitija
5 808 Tomas Aleksandravitius 1:15.492 9.768 65,808 5 Honda SMC LT

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Virginijus Visockis

Orbits |

Chief marshal: Mantvydas Veliulis

Printed: 2019.05.26 09:50:38
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sSuperrmnato
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Lietuvos Supermoto Cem pionatas 1 etapas

@001 - Start practices

SM Street - SP1

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:02:55

Aukstadvario kartodromas 1,380 km

2019.05.25 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(313) Domas Aidietis
1 1:11.820 +6.096 10:06:41.333
2 1:08.569 +2.845 10:07:49.902
3 1:07.456 +1.732 10:08:57.358
4 1:07.481 +1.757 10:10:04.839
5 1:06.325 +0.601 10:11:11.164
6 1:05.724 10:12:16.888
(89) Sarunas Suchomlinas
1 1:13.664 +6.536 10:04:26.638
2 1:11.327 +4.199 10:05:37.965
3 1:12.813 +5.685 10:06:50.778
4 1:13.683 +6.555 10:08:04.461
5 1:07.736 +0.608 10:09:12.197
6 1:07.339 +0.211 10:10:19.536
7 1:07.128 10:11:26.664
8 1:07.336 +0.208 10:12:34.000
(13) Roland Pikul
1 1:14.761 +6.600 10:05:09.282
2 1:10.852 +2.691 10:06:20.134
3 1:14.498 +6.337 10:07:34.632
4 1:10971 +2.810 10:08:45.603
5 1:08.161 10:09:53.764
6 1:08510 +0.349 10:11:02.274
7 1:10.319 +2.158 10:12:12.593
8 1:08.333 +0.172 10:13:20.926
(777) Eimantas Bruzas
1 1:20.150 +7.419 10:04:19.723
2 1:17.775 +5.044 10:05:37.498
3 1:12.731 10:06:50.229
4 1:14.051 +1.320 10:08:04.280
5 1:16.851 +4.120 10:09:21.131
6 1:15.680 +2.949 10:10:36.811
7 1:17.037 +4.306 10:11:53.848
8 1:16.185 +3.454 10:13:10.033
(808) Tomas Aleksandravicius
1 1:27.882 +12.390 10:06:13.236
2 1:20.860 +5.368 10:07:34.096
3 1:16.340 +0.848 10:08:50.436
4 1:16520 +0.028 10:10:05.956
5 1:15.492 10:11:21.448
6 1:15.807 +0.315 10:12:37.255
Chief of Timing & Scoring : Virginijus Visockis Orbits |

Chief marshal: Mantvydas Veliulis

Printed: 2019.05.26 09:50:45
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Lietuvos Supermoto Cem pionatas 1 etapas

Sorted on Laps

@002 - Qualyfing session
SM STREET - Q

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:44:17

Aukstadvario kartodromas 1,380 km

2019.05.25 11:45

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Total Tm BestTm Make Points
1 313 Domas Aidietis 9 10:03.520 1:04.991 Suzuki 0
2 89 Sarunas Suchomlinas 9 4.696 10:08.216 1:05.420 Aprilia 0
3 13 Roland Pikul 9 24.004 10:27.524 1:07.956 Suzuki 0
4 777 Eimantas Bruzas 8 1 Lap 10:02.946 1:10.312 KTM 0
5 808 Tomas Aleksandravitius 8 1 Lap 10:31.365 1:11.489 Honda 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4.696 74,085 1:04.991 76,441 313 - Domas Aidietis

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Virginijus Visockis

Orbits

Chief marshal: Mantvydas Veliulis

Printed: 2019.05.26 09:51:11

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: RGTimingTeam LT
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Lietuvos Supermoto Cem pionatas 1 etapas

@002 - Qualyfing session
SM STREET - Q

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:44:17

Aukstadvario kartodromas 1,380 km

2019.05.25 11:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(313) Domas Aidietis
1 1:11.981 +6.990 11:45:33.364
2 1:07.376 +2.385 11:46:40.740
3 1:06.516 +1.525 11:47:47 256
4 1:06.194 +1.203 11:48:53.450
5 1:06.504 +1.513 11:49:59.954
6 1:05.435 +0.444 11:51:05.389
7 1:05.622 +0.631 11:52:11.011
8 1:04.991 11:53:16.002
9 1:05476 +0.485 11:54:21.478
(89) Sarunas Suchomlinas
1 1:12.207 +6.787 11:45:36.131
2 1:08.242 +2.822 11:46:44.373
3 1:06.755 +1.335 11:47:51.128
4 1:06.066 +0.646 11:48:57.194
5 1:05.420 11:50.02.614
6 1:05.862 +0.442 11:51:08.476
7 1:06.208 +0.788 11:52:14.684
8 1:05.483 +0.063 11:53:20.167
9 1:06.007 +0.587 11:54:26.174
(13) Roland Pikul
1 1:09.566 +1.610 11:45:36.699
2 1:08.763 +0.807 11:46:45.462
3 1:08435 +0.479 11:47:53.897
4 1:08.126 +0.170 11:49:02.023
5 1:07.956 11:50:09.979
6 1:08.447 +0.491 11:51:18.426
7 1:08.567 +0.611 11:52:26.993
8 1:10.061 +2.105 11:53:37.054
9 1:08428 +0.472 11:54:45.482
(777) Eimantas Bruzas
1 1:12.927 +2.615 11:46:00.826
2 1:13.132 +2.820 11:47:13.958
3 1:12.167 +1.855 11:48:26.125
4 1:10.312 11:49:36.437
5 1:10.969 +0.657 11:50:47.406
6 1:11.000 +0.688 11:51:58.406
7 1:11.657 +1.345 11:53:10.063
8 1:10.841 +0.529 11:54:20.904
(808) Tomas Aleksandravicius
1 1:23.060 +11.571 11:46:16.470
2 1:16.310 +4.821 11:47:32.780
3 1:14.169 +2.680 11:48:46.949
4 1:13.840 +2.351 11:50:00.789
5 1:12.373 +0.884 11:51:13.162
6 1:12.042 +0.553 11:52:25.204
7 1:11.489 11:53:36.693
8 1:12.630 +1.141 11:54:49.323
Chief of Timing & Scoring : Virginijus Visockis Orbits |

Chief marshal: Mantvydas Veliulis

Printed: 2019.05.26 09:51:21
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Lietuvos Supermoto Cem pionatas 1 etapas

@003 - RACES
SM STREET - R1

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:04:54

Aukstadvario kartodromas 1,380 km

2019.05.25 14:00

POLE POSITION

3

13 Roland Pikul
1:07.956

2

89 Sarunas Suchomlinas
1:05.420

5

808 Tomas Aleksandravicius
1:11.489

1

313 Domas Aidietis
1:04.991

4

777 Eimantas Bruzas
1:10.312

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Virginijus Visockis

Orbits |

Chief marshal: Mantvydas Veliulis

Printed: 2019.05.26 09:51:36
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Lietuvos Supermoto Cem pionatas 1 etapas

Sorted on Laps

@003 - RACES
SM STREET - R1

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:04:54

Aukstadvario kartodromas 1,380 km

2019.05.25 14:00

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Total Tm BestTm Make Points
1 313 Domas Aidietis 13 14:23.339 1:05.108 Suzuki 25
2 89 Sarunas Suchomlinas 13 13.371 14:36.710 1:05.909 Aprilia 22
3 13 Roland Pikul 13 17.006 14:40.345 1:06.600 Suzuki 20
4 777 Eimantas Bruzas 12 1 Lap 14:27.248 1:10.290 KTM 18
5 808 Tomas Aleksandravitius 9 4 Laps 11:22.103 1:08.322 Honda 16
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
13.371 74,807 1:05.108 76,304 313 - Domas Aidietis

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Virginijus Visockis

Orbits

Chief marshal: Mantvydas Veliulis

Printed: 2019.05.26 09:52:46

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: RGTimingTeam LT
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